


AIP Sperimentale 2024, 30° Congresso annuale / Program

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

AIP Sperimentale 2024, 30° Congresso annuale

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Symposia: The Multiverse of Multi-labs. Methodological and Statistical Aspects of Multi-L.ab and Multiverse Studies. -
Aula Magna Giavanti (9:00 AM - 10:30 AM)

-Conveners: Filippo Gambarota

time
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM

9:40 AM

9:55 AM

fid] title

[12] The Multiverse of Multi-labs. Methodological and Statistical Aspects of
Multi-Lab and Multiverse Studies.

[57] Multilab collaborations from the editor's perspective
[116] Data sharing and privacy: fatal attraction

[197] The Multiverse Approach in Multi-Lab Projects: Robustness Might
Matter More Than Statistical Significance in Infancy Research

[149] Post-selection Inference in Multiverse Analysis (PIMA): An Inferential
Framework Based on the Sign Flipping Score Test

[468] General discussion

Page 1

presenter

Dr GAMBAROTA, Filippo
CREPALDI, Davide

Prof. LIUZZA, Marco Tullio
Dr CALIGNANO, Giulia
Prof. FINOS, livio

Dr SCANDOLA, Michele

CREPALDI, Davide
SCANDOLA, Michele

CALIGNANO, Giulia

FINOS, Livio

Dr GAMBAROTA, Filippo



