AIP Sperimentale 2024, 30° Congresso annuale

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Symposia: The Multiverse of Multi-labs. Methodological and Statistical Aspects of Multi-Lab and Multiverse Studies. - Aula Magna Giavanti (9:00 AM - 10:30 AM)

-Conveners: Filippo Gambarota

time	[id] title	presenter
9:00 AM	[12] The Multiverse of Multi-labs. Methodological and Statistical Aspects of Multi-Lab and Multiverse Studies.	Dr GAMBAROTA, Filippo CREPALDI, Davide Prof. LIUZZA, Marco Tullio Dr CALIGNANO, Giulia Prof. FINOS, livio Dr SCANDOLA, Michele
9:00 AM	[57] Multilab collaborations from the editor's perspective	CREPALDI, Davide
9:10 AM	[116] Data sharing and privacy: fatal attraction	SCANDOLA, Michele
9:25 AM	[197] The Multiverse Approach in Multi-Lab Projects: Robustness Might Matter More Than Statistical Significance in Infancy Research	CALIGNANO, Giulia
9:40 AM	[149] Post-selection Inference in Multiverse Analysis (PIMA): An Inferential Framework Based on the Sign Flipping Score Test	FINOS, Livio
9:55 AM	[468] General discussion	Dr GAMBAROTA, Filippo